
Ashwick Parish Council 

Details of Ashwick Parish Council Meetings 

October 2023 to September 2023 

 

Meetings are held every six weeks on a Wednesday at Ashwick & 

Oakhill Village Hall starting at 7.30pm 

 

Wednesday 25th October    2023 

Wednesday 6th December    2023 

Wednesday 17th January    2024 

Wednesday 28th February    2024 

Wednesday 10th April     2024 

Wednesday 22nd May     2024 

Wednesday 3rd July     2024 

Wednesday 14th August    2024 

Wednesday 25th September    2024 

 

Could alternate a gap of five weeks and six weeks for 2024, this avoids 

August, then six weeks after that until arranging meetings for 2024 

Wednesday 21st February    2024 

Wednesday 3rd April     2024 

Wednesday 8th May     2024 

Wednesday 19th June     2024 

Wednesday 24th July     2024 

Wednesday 4th September    2024 

 

 



 

Kate Egan 

Locum Clerk 

Ashwick Parish Council 

Email: ashwickparish@hotmail.co.uk 

Website: www.ashwickparish.org 


